WARNING
!
!
Improper installation, adjustment, alteration, service, or maintenance can cause
property damage, injury, or death. Read the installation, operation, and maintenance
instructions thoroughly before installing or servicing this equipment.
This heater must be installed and serviced by trained gas installation and service
personnel only.  Failure to comply could result in personal injury, asphyxiation, death,

BTU/h
Low Fire
Tube
Length
36”
Baffle
Sections
Weight
(lbs.)
Typical
Mounting
Heights
Tube Package Options
(see Chart 2.2)
Hot-Rolled Aluminized
RHT-65-20 Nat. or Prop. 65,000 50,000 20' 5 120 9' to 14' TPK-B TPK-H
RHT-65-30 Nat. or Prop. 65,000 50,000 30' 4 160 10' to 15' TPK-D TPK-I
RHT-65-40 Nat. or Prop. 65,000 50,000 40' 2 190 11' to 18' TPK-F TPK-K
RHT-75-20 Nat. or Prop. 75,000 50,000 20' 5 120 10' to 15' TPK-B TPK-H
RHT-75-30 Nat. or Prop. 75,000 50,000 30' 4 160 11' to 18' TPK-D TPK-I
RHT-75-40 Nat. or Prop. 75,000 50,000 40' 2 190 11' to 18' TPK-F TPK-K
RHT-100-30 Nat. or Prop. 100,000 65,000 30' 5 160 12' to 20' TPK-D TPK-I
RHT-100-40 Nat. or Prop. 100,000 65,000 40' 4 190 12' to 20' TPK-F TPK-K
RHT-125-30 Nat. or Prop. 125,000 82,000 30’ 5 160 13’ to 23’ TPK-D TPK-I
RHT-125-40 Nat. or Prop. 125,000 82,000 40' 4 190 13' to 23' TPK-F TPK-K
RHT-125-50 Nat. or Prop. 125,000 82,000 50' 4 235 15' to 27' TPK-F,A TPK-K,G
RHT-150-40 Nat. or Prop. 150,000 100,000 40' 4 190 14' to 25' TPK-F TPK-K
RHT-150-50 Nat. or Prop. 150,000 100,000 50' 4 235 15' to 27' TPK-F,A TPK-K,G
RHT-150-60 Nat. or Prop. 150,000 100,000 60' 2 265 16' to 30' TPK-F,C TPK-K,H
RHT-175-40 Nat. or Prop. 175,000 125,000 40’ 4 190 16; to 30’ TPK-F TPK-K
RHT-175-50 Nat. or Prop. 175,000 125,000 50' 2 235 16' to 30' TPK-F,A TPK-K,G
RHT-175-60 Nat. or Prop. 175,000 125,000 60’ 2 265 16’ to 30’ TPK-F,C TPK-K,H
RHT-200-50 Nat. or Prop. 200,000 145,000 50’ 2 235 17’ to 35’ TPK-F,A TPK-K,G
RHT-200-60 Nat. or Prop. 200,000 145,000 60’ 2 265 17’ to 35’ TPK-F,C TPK-K,H
Chart 2.1 • Specifications
Specifications
Package ID Description Weight
TPK-A 1) 10 ft. Hot-Rolled Steel Tube 35 lbs.